Moderbolaget
Bokslut jan-mars 2016

Balansrakning (tkr)

TILLGANGAR

Anlaggningstillgangar
Omsattningstillgangar

Summa tillgangar

EGET KAPITAL OCH SKULDER

Eget kapital
Obeskattade reserver
Avsattningar

Skulder

Summa eget kapital och skulder

Utfall
mars
2016

16 404 306
1126 064
17 530 370

1447 646
4900

2 890

16 074 934

17 530 370

Styrelsehandlingnr7 b

Utfall
mars
2015

14 338 091
1078 348
15416 439

1275962
4900

393

14 135 184

15416 439

2016-05-19
Bilaga 2

Utfall
dec
2015

16 004 383
1242039
17 246 422

1446 655
4900

2 890
15791977

17 246 422



